
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
2024-0622-B

Residential Concrete Pavement Repair Zone G4 Southwest
Project No. PW-S-00062

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, September 19, 2024@ 2:00 PM
Number of Vendors Notified: 2,184
Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 5
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 10

Vendor: Total Bid:
ICOS Management, LLC 3,289,400.00$              
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. 3,549,550.00$              
Garret Shields Infrastructure 3,782,300.00$              
Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc. 3,911,850.00$              
Texas Civil Construction (Austin Raymond Construction) 4,062,900.00$              
Aushill Construction, LLC 4,190,500.00$              
B2 Partners, LLC 4,221,374.46$              
Urban Infraconstruction LLC 4,331,800.00$              
HQS Construction, LLC 4,432,500.00$              
FNH Construction, LLC 4,525,950.00$              

Recommended Vendor:

ICOS Management, LLC 3,289,400.00$              

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

10/28/2024


	Recap

